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G10 - PHYSIOLOGICAL PHENOMENA-DIGESTIVE SYSTEM AND ORAL

Digestive System and Oral Physiological Phenomena

Digestive System and Oral Physiological Phenomena
Digestive System Physiological Phenomena

Digestive System Processes
Defecation
Deglutition
Digestion
Salivation
Eating
Drinking
Mastication
Gagging

Gallbladder Emptying
Gastrointestinal Absorption

Gastric Absorption

Intestinal Absorption

Intestinal Reabsorption

Oral Mucosal Absorption
Rectal Absorption

Gastrointestinal Motility
Gastric Emptying
Gastrointestinal Transit
Myoelectric Complex, Migrating

Peristalsis
Hepatobiliary Elimination
Intestinal Elimination
Liver Regeneration

Hunger
Appetite
Appetite Regulation

Postprandial Period
Dental Physiological Phenomena
Dental Caries Susceptibility
Dental Enamel Solubility
Dental Physiological Processes
Dental Occlusion
Tooth Calcification
Tooth Eruption
Tooth Exfoliation
Tooth Migration
Mesial Movement of Teeth
Tooth Resorption
Root Resorption
Dentin Solubility
Tooth Mobility
Tooth Permeability
Dental Enamel Permeability
Dentin Permeability

G10

G10.261
G10.261.326
G10.261.326.210
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G10.261.326.222
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G10.261.326.240.249
G10.261.326.240.500
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G10.261.326.305.650
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G10.261.326.310

G10.261.326.310.400
G10.261.326.310.525
G10.261.326.310.570

G10.261.326.310.596
G10.261.326.415
G10.261.326.467
G10.261.326.520
G10.261.390
G10.261.390.70
G10.261.390.70.290

G10.261.700
G10.549
G10.549.140
G10.549.181
G10.549.235
G10.549.235.202
(G10.549.235.688
(G10.549.235.726
G10.549.235.764
(G10.549.235.803
(G10.549.235.803.535
G10.549.235.917
(G10.549.235.917.653
G10.549.245
G10.549.840
(G10.549.845
(G10.549.845.292
(G10.549.845.461
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G7.700.
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G3.495.
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G7.690.
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